Model

Clothing | Rainwear and Winter Clothing

SIOEN Flame retardant, anti-static bodywarmer 2578
Garnich navy blue

Windproof / Breathable / Water repellent outer fabric / Moisture attracting coating on the inside / Very

comfortable / Supple / Good cold protection / Can be zipped into different jackets

Characteristics
Series: Garnich

Type: 2578

Body warmer
Body warmer
Body warmer
Body warmer
Body warmer

Size

XL
2XL
3XL

Colour

Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue
Navy blue

Article

23382834
23382835
23382837
23382838
23382839

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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