

SIOEN Flame retardant, anti-static bodywarmer 2578 **Garnich navy blue**

Windproof / Breathable / Water repellent outer fabric / Moisture attracting coating on the inside / Very comfortable / Supple / Good cold protection / Can be zipped into different jackets

Characteristics Series: Garnich **Type:** 2578

Model	Size	Colour	Article
Body warmer	S	Navy blue	23382834
Body warmer	М	Navy blue	23382835
Body warmer	XL	Navy blue	23382837
Body warmer	2XL	Navy blue	23382838
Body warmer	3XL	Navy blue	23382839

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.